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THRsS mARE SRS HFEFRIEE  EFFRIES
HA ZT 24 1A 5 [ [ 53 usD 1,292.50 1,175.00
s ZF SAFHAZE FEE 5 usD 1,650.00 1,500.00
s ZN 104F B2 [ [E % usbD 2,420.00 2,200.00
s ZB 30FHAZEE [ % usD 4,620.00 4,200.00
W% YM IINEBRRFFSET usbD 8,250.00 7,500.00
TR MYM AL NE R B R EL usD 825.00 750.00
TR S KE usD 4,070.00 3,700.00

CBOT LS ZL 2ol usbD 2,970.00 2,700.00
S ZM =i usD 2,750.00 2,500.00
LS C Ek usD 2,475.00 2,250.00
1% 0 HesE usbD 2,090.00 1,900.00
LAl w N usD 3,630.00 3,300.00
% ZR FHK usbD 1,512.50 1,375.00
LAl YC IR FEAR usb 495.00 450.00
% YK HIRAR S usb 814.00 740.00
a0 YW PRIRINE usb 726.00 660.00
LN AD JRTT usD 2,200.00 2,000.00
L2 EC BT usb 2,915.00 2,650.00
15 BP B usbD 3,080.00 2,800.00
L2 JY Hot usb 3,410.00 3,100.00
1% SF R usbD 4,510.00 4,100.00
L NE At usD 2,090.00 1,900.00
1% CD hoe usbD 1,518.00 1,380.00
% E7 JINBIBR T usD 1,100.00 1,000.00
o J7 /NEIH TT usb 1,127.50 1,025.00
B CNH ARM(RMBit) CNY  23,210.00 21,100.00
1% RMB ANEM usb 3,630.00 3,300.00
Bt ED BOMZETT uUsD 935.00 850.00
15 NIY H2££225%5%0 (HT) JPY  770,000.00 700,000.00
% NKD HZ225%840 (3£70) uUsD 7,700.00 7,000.00
HATT SP AR 7R50045% USD  63,250.00 57,500.00

TR ES JINER AR 7R500F5% usD 11,660.00 10,600.00
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1,166.00
17,380.00
1,738.00
2,090.00
1,540.00
3,190.00
8,910.00
12,540.00
6,270.00
9,350.00
6,325.00
3,575.00
4,675.00
3,162.50
8,377.60
26,400.00
3,080.00
8,250.00
4,125.00
14,190.00
9,900.00
2,475.00
12,511.80
21,905.00
7,080.00
20,812.50
6,000.00
20,004.00
45,750.00
38,558.76
4,152.75
961.87
2,650.03
4,976.36
6,538.95
1,887.60
4,950.00
9,900.00
3,564.00
1,478.40
3,300.00
12,949.20
15,867.72
4,431.00

1,060.00
15,800.00
1,580.00
1,900.00
1,400.00
2,900.00
8,100.00
11,400.00
5,700.00
8,500.00
5,750.00
3,250.00
4,250.00
2,875.00
7,616.00
24,000.00
2,800.00
7,500.00
3,750.00
12,900.00
9,000.00
2,250.00
12,511.80
21,905.00
7,080.00
20,812.50
6,000.00
20,004.00
45,750.00
35,053.42
3,775.22
874.42
2,409.12
4,523.96
5,944.50
1,716.00
4,500.00
9,000.00
3,240.00
1,344.00
3,000.00
11,772.00
14,425.20
4,431.00
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usD
usD
usD
JPY
usD
SGD
usD
CNY
usD
usD
CNY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
RM
RM
CNY
HKD
HKD
HKD
HKD
usD

9,900.00
1,980.00
737,000.00
7,150.00
1,650.00
3,300.00
1,430.00
13,200.00
1,250.00
520.00
1,300.00
396,500.00
321,000.00
228,500.00
240,000.00
61,000.00
422,000.00
114,000.00
43,000.00
1,350,000.00
135,000.00
855,000.00
85,500.00
11,000.00
4,500.00
24,849.60
40,498.00
8,099.00
103,939.00
20,787.00
4,149.00

9,000.00
1,800.00
670,000.00
6,500.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
1,300.00
12,000.00
1,250.00
520.00
1,300.00
396,500.00
321,000.00
228,500.00
240,000.00
61,000.00
422,000.00
114,000.00
43,000.00
1,350,000.00
135,000.00
855,000.00
85,500.00
11,000.00
4,500.00
19,879.20
32,398.00
6,479.00
83,151.00
16,629.00
3,319.00
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